Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №25 в микрорайоне №99

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408383.76
	1229672.62
	122°49'14''
	2.01
	1-2

	2
	408382.67
	1229674.31
	211°50'40''
	18.52
	2-3

	3
	408366.94
	1229664.54
	302°34'26''
	2.14
	3-4

	4
	408368.09
	1229662.74
	32°13'53''
	18.52
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0038 га     38.4 кв.м.

	Периметр
	41.19 м.


